ARPIN=Y
LEES

S

2%

A004-04102 | 4x10x0.2mm ¥ A (20 ¥) MO003 12mm A—=RI—=KPILZR—=)L (418)

A004-13162 | 13x15.9x0.2mm ¥ A (10 1) MO004 #2221 — 17.5mm (218)

A004-35122 |3.5x11.8x0.2mm ¥ A (20 1) MOO05 #2221 — 23.5mm (218)

CM-A004-05 |5x7 ¥Atvk (0.1,0.2,0.3mm & 10 %) MO06 Y3voOQr77FL—bttyk (PILI)
BB8165R | R—ILRFPUVS 8x16x5mm (S/\—Y—JLK /2 {8) MO007 ZAR—Y—5x7mm v~ (12 18)
BB6135R | R—ILARPUYS 6x13x5mm (S/\—Y—)LK /2 @) MO008 NARA—IL\T (2 18)

BB5104 R—ILRF YUY 5x10x4mm (2 {8) MO009 NARA—ILFv i (418)

BB5825F | 7SYIYNMER—ILARFP UV 5x8x2.5mm (2 {8) MO10 Y3wHIRHVE 10mm (2 1@)
BB6103R R—=ILRP UV 6x10x3mm (S/\—=Y—)LR /2 {8) MO11 Y3vPIRF VR 8mm (2 18)

B012504 | M2.5x4mm RYVAY RO U1 — (6 18) MO012 IFB8 FvRy o
B012506 | M2.5x6mm Ry YAY KRS 1— (618) MO13 R=IF¥PvIPIvRAFVE (218)
B012508 |M2.5x8mm Ry YAy KRS 1— (618) MO14 20vbhy3vo90— (PILI)
B012514 | M2.5x14mm iRY YAy KRR 1J21— (618) MO15L FvoIL (L)

B01305 M3xbmm RY YAV RRH2Ua2— (1018) MO15R +v2IL (R)

B01306 M3x6mm MY UAY KR2oUa2— (10 @) MO16 RFPITTL—k (L/R)

B01308 M3x8mm RY Y AwR2oUa2— (1018) MO017 P—ATOvY A

B01310 M3x10mm RY VAW R2oOU 21— (818) MO18 7—A7OvY B

B01312 M3x12mm R YAV R 11— (818) MO19 20V RNRVIK— (218)

B01314 M3x14mm R VAYR22Ua— (818) M020 OFP7—ALY+ Tk 4x66.5mm (4 @)

B01316 M3x16mm RY VAW R2oIU 21— (818) MO021 PYI—P =LY+ T~ dx44mm (2 @)

B01318 M3x18mm Y VAYR2oU 21— (618) MO022 20Yk2RFPUVTTL—R (CFRP)

B01320 M3x20mm R YAV RRHOUa1— (618) M023 7—AT7Ov2 E

B01322 M3x22mm RY YAy KRS 1Ja— (10 @) M024 70V kRyIR— (85mm)

B01330 M3x30mm iRy YAV RO U a1— (618) MO025 U7RygmR—> (1156mm)

B01410 M4x10mm R VAwR2oU 21— (818) MO027 P—ATOYIAIY—k &AR—Y—BY ~ (FSRFVY)

B01412 M4x12mm RPNV RO 21— (618) M028 J0YECVA 2mm vk 2EYR)

BO1514 M5x14mm R VAV R2IU 21— (618) M029 IFB8 ¥v—¥

B01516 M5x16mm Y Y Aw R 21— (618) MO030 IVIVNIVE (218)

B022504 |M2.5x4mm 75y hAwRZ2oUa1— (818) MO031 2FPUVTSvY (PILI)

B022506 |M2.5x6mm 25y Ay R2Ua1— (818) MO032 Y-t /N\—R2 (PILZ /218)
B022508 M2.5x8mm 75y kAY R2OU 21— (818) MO033 TL—2tyhk (FS3RF VD)

B022510 |M2.5x10mm 75w hAY RO U1 — (818) MO035 24y FSIN—H/\—

B02308 M3x8mm Z75v hAYRR2U 21— (1018) MO037 SYARL—TL—bk (CFRP)

B02310 M3x10mm 275v hAwR22U 21— (818) MO038 R—ILIVREY kL

B02312 M3x12mm 25y AW R2OU 21— (818) MO39 RT14RRAEY S (F/R)

B02314 M3x14mm 25y kAY R2OU 21— (618) MO040 DAVIRIV

B02316 M3x16mm 75y hAvR2IUa— (618) MO041 R—JL 6.8mm (J\F /2 {@)

B02410 M4x10mm 25 v hAvR29U2— (818) MO042 R—JL 6.8mm (6 18)

B02412 M4x12mm 25y hAvR29U 21— (818) MO043 RFPUVTUYHR—)L 5.8mm (4 18)

B03208 M2x8mm F+ v FAY RO Ua— (81@) M044 YA RA-Rtevk (L/R)

B03210 M2x10mm F v v AV RROU 21— (818) MO045 U7PY3vo97— (PILI)

B03310 M3x10mm ¥+ v FAVRROU 21— (818) M046 7—h7Owo C

B03312 M3x12mm F v v AV RO U1— (818) MO047 7—A70Ovo D

B04303 M3x3mm v k2O U 21— (KIFH5E /10 @) MO048 U7ra77—Atvbk (L/R)

B04304 M3x4mm v k2O U 21— (KIEH5E /10 @) MO049 UPN\Tteyk (FS5RFvD /218)

B04310 M3x10mm v kRO U2 — (KIFH5E /10 @) MO50 UPO77P—AF7 99— % Tk 3.56x53.5mm (2 18)

B04404 Max4mm £y k22U a— (KIFH5% /8 @) MO051 UPINTTL—hk (PILZ /4148)

B04408 M4x8mm £y k29U 21— (KIFH5% /8 @) MO052 HY—iReAN\—F 21— (PILI)
B04504F Mb5x4mm v k2O 21— (F5E /4 18) MO053 Y-/ N\—TFSRFvoty
B072501 M25F10vFyhk (VILIK—/1018) M054 Y-/ N\-2 TV TUF—F—

BO7301 M3 F10VFvhk (TS5vY /618) MO055 DR IS o UACS AV DL

B07303 M3 7SV IREFrOVFvk (TS5vo /88) MO057 EY 3x17mm (10 {8)

B07401 M4 F10VF vk (TS5vD /418) MO058 YA N\—Tvva (RF-)L /2 18)

B07403 M4 DS VIREF/OVFYE (TS /81E) MO059 H—>)\y D)L 5x40mm (RF—IL /2 18)
B082506 vy v— 2.5x6x0.5mm (10 @) MO060 =Y\ )l 4x45mm (RF—)L /2 @)
B082908 |7w¥v— 2.9x8x0.5mm (10 @) MO061 AZN—TILYa4YE 9Imm vk QYR

B08307 w4 — 3x7x0.5mm (10 @) M062 EYRSILTFORRSAT (218)

MOO00 el NAVES S AV MO063 20V c7yIN=F—=Ltvk (L/R)
MOO1 20V r077—Ltyvhk MO065 20V L7PyIN—=F—AR—=ILIVR (218)
M002 M4 RIL—FROVa—tvk (818) MO66 PYN=P—=LYvI7Tvya (RF—IL /418)




ARPIN=Y

LEES

g

S

2%

MO067 =Y\ o)L 3x32mm (RF—JL) M117 Y3voFxvyFOUVS (108)
MO068 R—JL 5.8mm (4 1@) M118 20vbhyavoiRT« (28)
MO069 5.8mm RFER—IL (418) M119 UPY3vomRT 1 (218)
MO72 RIESA Y=k v/{— 2.4mm (2 {8) M120 20vbhy3vovv Ik (248)
MO74 RIESAH—R L w/){— 2.8mm (218) M121 UPYavove Ik (28)
MO75 RIS5—RF—RILY— M122 YIVORTUVIPIvRF vk (218)
MO076 RIS—27— (21@) M123 Y3voT-Y (418)
MO077 PYFFIAT &Fvy Ty~ (300mm/5 v k) M124 Y3wIERRYEYE (24 18)
MO078 CVH—FIIIVREY R (FSRF VYD) M125 Ya3vORLAF vy (218)
MO79 TL—FF 129 (RF—I /218) M126 Y3y OiRhLAFPYvTOUVY (418)
MO080 TL—F/Kv R (418) M127 Y3y oy—JLUEIRFY L
MO081 TJl—Ftyhk (hA/ERRY/LI-) M128 Y3y OIR—ILIVR & RTFVVIUF—F— (48)
mMo082 TJL—FUvr—yItvhk M129 Y3y omR—IL (418)
M083 27Uy 50vo2vyv— (M3/1218) M130 YIYIVIOVRRANYRRIUa— (L/RE 218)
MO084 H—mh—vtyhk (FS5RFvY) M139 J0VbhYavoORTUVT 6.67%8 (ST+7L/218)
M085 TL—FIyRRTUVY (818) M143 UPY3voRTFUVT 1005 (VI /218)
M086 BVH—FTIIIOVRTL—k (PILI) M144 IFB8 @Koy > o
M087 FTIONOIVY M145 IFB8 T« (ZU7)
M088 FIXvPLY L M146BK [IFB8 w1 Vs (FS5wD)
MO089 F2OO0RY w7k (RF—IL /2 18) M147BK |IFB8 THh—IL (&)
M090 F20Uvy (101@) M149 IF74L9—tvhk
M091 FOART Y (318) M150 IF 745 —RRVY (618)
M092 FIPORRSAT (218) M152 RF«EY (108)
M093 13T E=AVFP M153 F/RTFIEwvk (43T)
MO096 46T FOR)(—FP M154 eYH—-FT7vE (46T)
M099 43T FTIORRNILFP M155 IFB8 F2tvhk (F/R, EY5—)
M100 CVA QY Ty v+ Ik (RF—IL /2 18) M156 U5yFtyhk 3va-)
M101 CVA RS TY %7k 92mm (2 8) M162 J0vkyavotyhk
M102 CVAHTFS5— (418) M163 UPy3votyhk
M103 CVA UY% 14x0.9mm (4 1@) M164 Hy—iRerN\—tvhk
M104 EY 2.5x13.0mm (10 18) M165 LYy—N=&N\yFU—Ryo2tvk
M105 OSYFISAHRA—I)L (3¥a—) M166 SYARL—TavTFavTtyvhk
M106 25yFI—Yy (218) M167 AR—Y—Yk (FSRF VD)
M107 O5vFryk (3va—) M168 Ay FiRILT -t v~
M108 95wFARJL 13T RO073B ¥y 2.5x11.8mm 10 1@
M109 PILZHOSyFYa— (3va—/3M@)
M111 OSYFRFUVS 1.0mm (32— /31@)
M113 YavoFvw (21@)
M114 vavoFvyvITvya (44@)
M115 Y3vOFPyIROV2I-&HRT v (10@)
M116 VavoFALVPIS L (418)
WA EVIACY
RE R4 RE 2%
B05314 Y 3x13.8mm (10 {&) M142 UPYIvORTIVT 95% (SF47 L /218)
BB8165 R=ILRFP YUV 8x16x5mm(2 18 ) M146WT | IFB8 91> (RDA k)
BB5104R | R—ILRPUVS 5x10x4mm (S/\—Y—JLR /2 @) M146YW |IFB8 D145 (1IT0O-)
BB6103 R—ILRP YU 6x10x3mm (2 18) M147WT  |IFB8 FH—JL (8)
M026 H—REeAN\—PILZ2ZR—Y— (218) M148 FPILZOAVTDvyv— (218)
M034 UPTL—RIIVE (PILI) M151 FILZTRR—H— 3.5x8.5mm (1.0/2.0/3.0mm/ & 2 {@)
MO056 PILZY—REAN—TF—A M157 FPILERFPUYTY—RR— 23T
MO71 JOYVRRIESAYP—vk (2.0/2.2/2.4mm) M158 FPIVIRFPIVTY—RKk—Y 25T
MO073 UPRIESA Y-k (2.4/2.6/2.8mm) M159 FILZTROY RLY—Rk—Y 23T
MO095 45T FOR)—Fp M160 PILTROY RLHY—RKk—Y 25T
MO097 47T FOR)—Fp
M110 OSwFRFUVS 0.9mm (3¥a—/318)
M112 OSYFRFTUVS 1.1mm (3¥a—/318)
M138 20VhY3vHRTUVY 6.33% (J\—K /2{8)
M140 J20VhY3vORTUVT 708 (VI /21@)
M141 UPYavoRTUVT 9.0% (J\—K /21@)




STANDARD PARTS

Part# Description Part# Description
A004-04102 |4x10x0.2mm SHIM (20pcs) MO003 12mm HARD COATED ALU BALL (4pcs)
A004-13162 | 13x15.9x0.2mm SHIM (10pcs) MO004 CAPTIVE SCREW 17.5 mm (2pcs)
A004-35122 | 3.5x11.8x0.2mm SHIM (20pcs) M005 CAPTIVE SCREW 23.5mm (2pcs)
CM-A004-05 | 5x7 SHIM SET (0.1, 0.2, 0.3mm each10pcs) M006 SHOCK LOWER PLATE SET (ALU)

BB8165R | BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (Rubber Sealed/2pcs) MO007 SPACER 5x7mm SET (12pcs)
BB6135R | BALL BEARING 6x13x5mm (Rubber Sealed/2pcs) MO008 WHEEL HEX HUB (2pcs)

BB5104 BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs) MO009 WHEEL HEX NUTS (4pcs)

BB5825F FLANGE BALL BEARING 5x8x2.5mm (2pcs) MO010 SHOCK STAND 10mm (2pcs)
BB6103R | BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (Rubber Sealed/2pcs) MO011 SHOCK STAND 8mm (2pcs)

B012504 M2.5x4mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M012 IFB8 GEARBOX

B012506 M2.5x6mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) MO013 BALL CUP ADJUSTING NUT (2pcs)
B012508 M2.5x8mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) MO014 FRONT SHOCK TOWER (ALU)
B012514 M2.5x14mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) MO15L KNUCKLE (L)

B01305 M3x5mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) MO15R KNUCKLE (R)

B01306 M3x6mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) MO016 STEERING PLATE (L/R)

B01308 M3x8mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) MO017 ARM BLOCK A

B01310 M3x10mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (8pcs) MO018 ARM BLOCK B

B01312 M3x12mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M019 FRONT BUMPER (2pcs)

B01314 M3x14mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M020 LOWER ARM SHAFT ¢ 4x66.5mm (4pcs)
B01316 M3x16mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M021 UPPER ARM SHAFT ¢ 4x44mm (2pcs)
B01318 M3x18mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M022 FRONT STEERING BRACE (CFRP)
B01320 M3x20mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M023 ARM BLOCK E

B01322 M3x22mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (10pcs) M024 FRONT DOG BONE (85mm)

B01330 M3x30mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M025 REAR DOG BONE (115mm)

B01410 M4x10mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (8pcs) MO027 INSERTS & SPACERS SET (PLASTIC)
B01412 M4x12mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M028 FRONT CVA 92mm SET (2pcs)
B01514 M5x14mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M029 IFB8 CHASSIS

B01516 M5x16mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW (6pcs) M030 ENGINE MOUNT (2pcs)

B022504 M2.5x4mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M031 STEERING RACK (ALU)

B022506 M2.5x6mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M032 SERVO SAVER POST (ALU/2pcs)
B022508 M2.5x8mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M033 BRACE SET (PLASTIC)

B022510 M2.5x10mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) MO035 SWITCH RUBBER COVER

B02308 M3x8mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (10pcs) M037 RADIO TRAY PLATE (CFRP)

B02310 M3x10mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M038 BALL END SET

B02312 M3x12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) MO39 BODY POST SET (F/R)

B02314 M3x14mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (6pcs) MO040 WING MOUNT

B02316 M3x16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (6pcs) MO041 BALL ¢ 6.8 (HUB/2pcs)

B02410 M4x10mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M042 BALL ¢ 6.8mm (6pcs)

B02412 M4x12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M043 STEERING LINK BALL ¢ 5.8mm (4pcs)
B03208 M2x8mm CAP HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M044 SIDE GUARD SET (L/R)

B03210 M2x10mm CAP HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M045 REAR SHOCK TOWER (ALU)

B03310 M3x10mm CAP HEAD SCREW (8pcs) MO046 ARM BLOCK C

B03312 M3x12mm CAP HEAD SCREW (8pcs) M047 ARM BLOCK D

B04303 M3x3mm SET SCREW (Cup Point/10pcs) M048 REAR LOWER ARM SET (L/R)
B04304 M3x4mm SET SCREW (Cup Point/10pcs) M049 REAR HUB PLASTIC SET (2pcs)
B04310 M3x10mm SET SCREW (Cup Point/10pcs) MO050 HINGE PIN ¢ 3.5x53.5mm (2pcs)
B04404 M4x4mm SET SCREW (Cup Point/8pcs) MO051 REAR HUB PLATE (ALU/4pcs)
B04408 M4x8mm SET SCREW (Cup Point/8pcs) M052 SERVO SAVER TUBE (ALU)

B04504F M5x4mm SET SCREW (Flat Point/4pcs) M053 SERVO SAVER PLASTIC SET
B072501 M2.5 NYLON NUT (Silver/10pcs) MO054 SERVO SAVER SPRING RETAINER
B07301 M3 NYLON NUT (Black/6pcs) MO055 SERVO SAVER SPRING

B07303 M3 FLANGED NYLON NUT (Black/8pcs) MO057 PIN ¢ 3x17mm (10pcs)

B07401 M4 NYLON NUT (Black/4pcs) M058 SERVO SAVER BUSHING (STEEL/2pcs)
B07403 M4 FLANGED NYLON NUT (Black/8pcs) M059 TURNBUCKLE 5x40mm (STEEL/2pcs)
B082506 WASHER 2.5x6x0.5mm (10pcs) MO060 TURNBUCKLE 4x45mm (STEEL/2pcs)
B082908 WASHER 2.9x8x0.5mm (10pcs) MO061 UNIVERSAL JOINT 91mm (2pcs)
B08307 WASHER 3x7x0.5mm (10pcs) M062 CENTRAL OUTDRIVE (2pcs)

M000 ARM PLATE SET M063 FRONT UPPER ARM SET (L/R)

MO001 FRONT LOWER ARM SET M065 FRONT UPPER ARM BALL END (2pcs)

M002 M4 DROOP SCREW SET (8pcs) MO066 UPPER ARM HINGE PIN BUSHING (STEEL/4pcs)




STANDARD PARTS

Part# Description Part# Description

MO067 TURNBUCKLE 3x32mm (STEEL) M117 SHOCK CAP O-RING (EMULSION) (10pcs)
MO068 BALL ¢ 5.8mm (4pcs) M118 FRONT SHOCK BODY (2pcs)

M069 ARB BALL @ 5.8mm (4pcs) M119 REAR SHOCK BODY (2pcs)

MO072 ARB STOPPER 2.4mm (2pcs) M120 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT (2pcs)

MO074 ARB STOPPER 2.8mm (2pcs) M121 REAR SHOCK SHAFT (2pcs)

MO75 PIPE SPRING STAND M122 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTER NUT (2pcs)
MO076 PIPE SPRING (2pcs) M123 SHOCK BOOTS (4pcs)

MO77 ANTENNA TUBE (300mm/5pcs) M124 SHOCK PISTON SET (24pcs)

MO078 CENTRAL DIFF MOUNT SET (PLASTIC) M125 SHOCK BOTTOM CAP (2pcs)

MO079 BRAKE DISC (STEEL/2pcs) M126 SHOCK BOTTOM CAP O-RING (4pcs)
MO080 BRAKE PADS (4pcs) M127 SHOCK SEAL REBUILT KIT

MO081 BRAKE SET (CAM/PISTON/LEVER) M128 SHOCK BALL END & SPRING RETAINER (4pcs)
M082 BRAKE/THROTTLE LINKAGE SET M129 SHOCK BALL (4pcs)

M083 SPRING LOCK WASHER (M3/12PCS) M130 SHOCK HEX HEAD SCREW SET (L/R 2pcs each)
MO084 SERVO HORN SET (PLASTIC) M139 FRONT SHOCK SPRING 6.67T (MEDIUM/2pcs)
MO085 BRAKE PAD SPRING (8pcs) M143 REAR SHOCK SPRING 10T (SOFT/2pcs)
MO086 CENTER DIFF MOUNT PLATE (ALU) M144 IFB8 FUEL TANK SET

MO087 DIFF HOUSING M145 IFB8 BODY SHELL (CLEAR)

M088 DIFF GEAR SET M146BK IFB8 WING (BLACK)

M089 DIFF CROSS SHAFT (STEEL/2pcs) M147BK IFB8 DECAL SHEET (BLACK)

MO090 DIFF O-RING (10pcs) M149 AIR FILTER SET

M091 DIFF GASKET (3pcs) M150 AIR FILTER FOAM (6pcs)

M092 DIFF OUTDRIVE (2pcs) M152 BODY CLIP (10pcs)

M093 13T PINION M153 F/R DIFF SET (43T)

MO096 46T DIFF SPUR GEAR M154 CENTER DIFF SET (46T)

M099 43T DIFF BEVEL GEAR M155 IFB8 DIFF SET (F/C/IR)

M100 CVA CUP SHAFT (STEEL/2pcs) M156 CLUTCH SET (3 SHOES)

M101 CVA DRIVE SHAFT 92mm (2pcs) M162 SHOCK SET (FRONT)

M102 CVA COUPLER (4pcs) M163 SHOCK SET (REAR)

M103 CVA RING 14x0.9mm (4pcs) M164 SERVO SAVER SET

M104 PIN 2.5x13.0 mm (10pcs) M165 RECEIVER & BATTERY BOX SET

M105 CLUTCH FLYWHEEL (3 SHOES) M166 RADIO TRAY FITTING SET

M106 CLUTCH CONE (2pcs) M167 SPACER SET (PLASTIC)

M107 CLUTCH NUT (3 SHOES) M168 SWITCH HOLDER SET

M108 CLUTCH BELL 13T R0073B PIN 2.5x11.8mm (10pcs)

M109 CLUTCH SHOES ALU (3 SHOES/3pcs)

M111 CLUTCH SPRING 1.0mm (3 SHOES/3pcs)

M113 SHOCK CAP (2pcs)

M114 SHOCK CAP BUSHING (4pcs)

M115 SHOCK CAP SCREW AND GASKET (10pcs)

M116 SHOCK BLADDER (4pcs)

OPTION PARTS

Part# Description Part# Description
B05314 3x13.8mm PIN (10pcs) M142 REAR SHOCK SPRING 9.5T (MEDIUM/2pcs)
BB8165 BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs) M146WT IFB8 WING (WHITE)
BB5104R BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (Rubber Sealed/2pcs) M146YW IFB8 WING (YELLOW)
BB6103 BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (2pcs) M147WT IFB8 DECAL SHEET (WHITE)
M026 SERVO SAVER ALU SPACERS (2pcs) M148 WING WASHER ALU (2pcs)
MO034 REAR BRACE MOUNT (ALU) M151 WASHER 3.5x8.5mm ALU (1/2/3mm each 2pcs)
MO056 SERVO SAVER ARM (ALU) M157 SERVO HORN STEERING 23T (ALU)
MO71 FRONT ARB SET (2.0/2.2/2.4mm) M158 SERVO HORN STEERING 25T (ALU)
MO073 REAR ARB SET (2.4/2.6/2.8mm) M159 SERVO HORN THROTTLE 23T (ALU)
MO095 45T DIFF SPUR GEAR M160 SERVO HORN THROTTLE 25T (ALU)
MO097 47T DIFF SPUR GEAR
M110 CLUTCH SPRING 0.9mm (3 SHOES/3pcs)
M112 CLUTCH SPRING 1.1mm (3 SHOES/3pcs)
M138 FRONT SHOCK SPRING 6.33T (HARD/2pcs)
M140 FRONT SHOCK SPRING 7.0T (SOFT/2pcs)
M141 REAR SHOCK SPRING 9T (HARD/2pcs)




